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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
    1   10 Jennifer Bayliss   47  San Ramon            CA Impala Racing Team                    22:15 
    2  248 Maggie Shearer     40  Newbury Park         CA TeaMosqueda Elite                     22:19 
    3   95 Sonja Friend-Uhl   46  Boca Raton           FL                                       22:33 
    4  265 Marisa Sutera Stra 54  Pleasant Valley      NY Athena Track Club                     23:27 
    5  186 Kimberly Mueller   41  Chula Vista          CA San Diego Track Club                  23:38 
    6  173 Carla McAlister    44  San Clemente         CA Run With Us                           23:52 
    7  273 Nancy Thomas       48  San Francisco        CA Impala Racing Team                    24:03 
    8   36 Trish Butler       55  Coral Springs        FL New Balance Tampa Masters Racing      24:04 
    9  175 Doreen McCoubrie   56  West Chester         PA Athena Track Club                     24:16 
   10   63 Abby Dean          46  Philadelphia         PA Athena Track Club                     24:18 
   11    2 Michelle Allen     54  Fleming Island       FL New Balance Tampa Masters Racing      25:33 
   12   52 Susan Cooke        59  Odessa               FL New Balance Tampa Masters Racing      25:40 
   13  111 Sabra Harvey       68  Houston              TX Houston Striders, Inc                 26:32 
   14   54 Suzanne Cordes     58  Alamo                CA Impala Racing Team                    26:38 
   15  266 Mary Swan          56  Penn Valley          PA Athena Track Club                     27:02 
   16  284 Catharine Utzschne 62  Chestnut Hill        MA                                       27:55 
   17   20 Carol Bischoff     53  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               28:26 
   18  164 Colleen Magnussen  57  Buffalo              NY Genesee Valley Harriers               28:34 
   19  295 Cynthia Williams   61  Acworth              GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:11 
   20  185 Sharon Moore       63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:30 
   21   90 Patricia Ford      62  La Fayette           NY Syracuse Track Club                   29:54 
   22  107 Cheryl Guth        63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:55 
   23    3 Sharon Ames        61  Fayetteville         NY Syracuse Track Club                   30:35 
   24  263 Susan Stirrat      62  Rockaway             NJ Shore Athletic Club                   30:48 
   25  162 Cynthia Lucking    64  Greer                SC Atlanta Track Club                    31:01 
   26  189 Nancy Munson       64  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               31:19 
   27   65 Carol Dodge        61  Fulton               NY Syracuse Track Club                   31:39 
   28  281 Elizabeth Unislaws 62  Marietta             GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:06 
   29  205 Terry Ozell        64  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:10 
   30   99 Gail Geiger        54  Caledonia            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               32:44 
   31  212 Eve Pell           80  Mill Valley          CA Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                 38:19 
   32   89 Terry Foody        69  Lexington            KY BLUEgrass Runners                     39:29 
   33   26 Madeline Bost      78  Randolph             NJ Morris County Striders                49:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                         Masters Women Age Graded
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                       Time    Percent    
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == ============================== ======= ======= 
    1  111 Sabra Harvey       68  Houston              TX Houston Striders, Inc            26:32   94.37 
    2  265 Marisa Sutera Stra 54  Pleasant Valley      NY Athena Track Club                23:27   89.37 
    3  175 Doreen McCoubrie   56  West Chester         PA Athena Track Club                24:16   88.42 
    4   36 Trish Butler       55  Coral Springs        FL New Balance Tampa Masters Raci   24:04   88.11 
    5   10 Jennifer Bayliss   47  San Ramon            CA Impala Racing Team               22:15   87.11 
    6   52 Susan Cooke        59  Odessa               FL New Balance Tampa Masters Raci   25:40   86.70 
    7   95 Sonja Friend-Uhl   46  Boca Raton           FL                                  22:33   85.11 
    8  284 Catharine Utzschne 62  Chestnut Hill        MA                                  27:55   82.78 
    9   54 Suzanne Cordes     58  Alamo                CA Impala Racing Team               26:38   82.53 
   10  248 Maggie Shearer     40  Newbury Park         CA TeaMosqueda Elite                22:19   82.22 
   11    2 Michelle Allen     54  Fleming Island       FL New Balance Tampa Masters Raci   25:33   82.03 
   12  273 Nancy Thomas       48  San Francisco        CA Impala Racing Team               24:03   81.45 
   13  266 Mary Swan          56  Penn Valley          PA Athena Track Club                27:02   79.37 
   14  185 Sharon Moore       63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          29:30   79.36 
   15  173 Carla McAlister    44  San Clemente         CA Run With Us                      23:52   79.02 
   16   63 Abby Dean          46  Philadelphia         PA Athena Track Club                24:18   78.99 
   17  212 Eve Pell           80  Mill Valley          CA Tamalpa Runners, Inc.            38:19   78.61 
   18  107 Cheryl Guth        63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          29:55   78.25 
   19  295 Cynthia Williams   61  Acworth              GA Atlanta Track Club               29:11   78.19 
   20  186 Kimberly Mueller   41  Chula Vista          CA San Diego Track Club             23:38   78.10 
   21   90 Patricia Ford      62  La Fayette           NY Syracuse Track Club              29:54   77.29 
   22  162 Cynthia Lucking    64  Greer                SC Atlanta Track Club               31:01   76.47 
   23  164 Colleen Magnussen  57  Buffalo              NY Genesee Valley Harriers          28:34   76.02 
   24  189 Nancy Munson       64  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          31:19   75.73 
   25  263 Susan Stirrat      62  Rockaway             NJ Shore Athletic Club              30:48   75.03 
   26    3 Sharon Ames        61  Fayetteville         NY Syracuse Track Club              30:35   74.61 
   27  205 Terry Ozell        64  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club               32:10   73.73 
   28   20 Carol Bischoff     53  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers          28:26   72.86 
   29   65 Carol Dodge        61  Fulton               NY Syracuse Track Club              31:39   72.09 
   30  281 Elizabeth Unislaws 62  Marietta             GA Atlanta Track Club               32:06   71.99 
   31   89 Terry Foody        69  Lexington            KY BLUEgrass Runners                39:29   64.31 
   32   99 Gail Geiger        54  Caledonia            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          32:44   64.03 
   33   26 Madeline Bost      78  Randolph             NJ Morris County Striders           49:15   59.06 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 

Division = 40-44               

    1  248 Maggie Shearer     40  Newbury Park         CA TeaMosqueda Elite                     22:19 
    2  186 Kimberly Mueller   41  Chula Vista          CA San Diego Track Club                  23:38 
    3  173 Carla McAlister    44  San Clemente         CA Run With Us                           23:52 

Number listed 3

Division = 45-49               

    4   10 Jennifer Bayliss   47  San Ramon            CA Impala Racing Team                    22:15 
    5   95 Sonja Friend-Uhl   46  Boca Raton           FL                                       22:33 
    6  273 Nancy Thomas       48  San Francisco        CA Impala Racing Team                    24:03 
    7   63 Abby Dean          46  Philadelphia         PA Athena Track Club                     24:18 

Number listed 4

Division = 50-54               

    8  265 Marisa Sutera Stra 54  Pleasant Valley      NY Athena Track Club                     23:27 
    9    2 Michelle Allen     54  Fleming Island       FL New Balance Tampa Masters Racing      25:33 
   10   20 Carol Bischoff     53  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               28:26 
   11   99 Gail Geiger        54  Caledonia            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               32:44 

Number listed 4

Division = 55-59               

   12   36 Trish Butler       55  Coral Springs        FL New Balance Tampa Masters Racing      24:04 
   13  175 Doreen McCoubrie   56  West Chester         PA Athena Track Club                     24:16 
   14   52 Susan Cooke        59  Odessa               FL New Balance Tampa Masters Racing      25:40 
   15   54 Suzanne Cordes     58  Alamo                CA Impala Racing Team                    26:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   16  266 Mary Swan          56  Penn Valley          PA Athena Track Club                     27:02 
   17  164 Colleen Magnussen  57  Buffalo              NY Genesee Valley Harriers               28:34 

Number listed 6

Division = 60-64               

   18  284 Catharine Utzschne 62  Chestnut Hill        MA                                       27:55 
   19  295 Cynthia Williams   61  Acworth              GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:11 
   20  185 Sharon Moore       63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:30 
   21   90 Patricia Ford      62  La Fayette           NY Syracuse Track Club                   29:54 
   22  107 Cheryl Guth        63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:55 
   23    3 Sharon Ames        61  Fayetteville         NY Syracuse Track Club                   30:35 
   24  263 Susan Stirrat      62  Rockaway             NJ Shore Athletic Club                   30:48 
   25  162 Cynthia Lucking    64  Greer                SC Atlanta Track Club                    31:01 
   26  189 Nancy Munson       64  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               31:19 
   27   65 Carol Dodge        61  Fulton               NY Syracuse Track Club                   31:39 
   28  281 Elizabeth Unislaws 62  Marietta             GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:06 
   29  205 Terry Ozell        64  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:10 

Number listed 12

Division = 65-69               

   30  111 Sabra Harvey       68  Houston              TX Houston Striders, Inc                 26:32 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   31   89 Terry Foody        69  Lexington            KY BLUEgrass Runners                     39:29 

Number listed 2

Division = 75-79               

   32   26 Madeline Bost      78  Randolph             NJ Morris County Striders                49:15 

Number listed 1

Division = 80-84               

   33  212 Eve Pell           80  Mill Valley          CA Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                 38:19 
Number listed 1

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    40+

  1.     6  Impala Racing Team                  (24:19  72:56 4:23)
==================================================
  1      1  Jennifer Bayliss                   22:15
  2      2  Nancy Thomas                       24:03
  3      3  Suzanne Cordes                     26:38



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    50+

  1.    10  Athena Track Club                   (24:55  74:45 3:35)
==================================================
  1      1  Marisa Sutera Strange              23:27
  2      3  Doreen McCoubrie                   24:16
  3      6  Mary Swan                          27:02

  2.    11  New Balance Tampa Masters Racing    (25:06  75:17 1:36)
==================================================
  1      2  Trish Butler                       24:04
  2      4  Michelle Allen                     25:33
  3      5  Susan Cooke                        25:40

  3.    24  Genesee Valley Harriers             (29:55  89:44 4:18)
==================================================
  1      7  Carol Bischoff                     28:26
  2      8  Colleen Magnussen                  28:34
  3      9  Gail Geiger                        32:44



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    60+

  1.    13  Genesee Valley Harriers             (30:15  90:44 1:49)
==================================================
  1      2  Sharon Moore                       29:30
  2      4  Cheryl Guth                        29:55
  3      7  Nancy Munson                       31:19

  2.    16  Syracuse Track Club                 (30:43  92:08 1:45)
==================================================
  1      3  Patricia Ford                      29:54
  2      5  Sharon Ames                        30:35
  3      8  Carol Dodge                        31:39

  3.    16  Atlanta Track Club                  (30:46  92:18 2:55)
==================================================
  1      1  Cynthia Williams                   29:11
  2      6  Cynthia Lucking                    31:01
  3      9  Elizabeth Unislawski               32:06
  4   ( 10) Terry Ozell                        32:10
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                                Masters Men
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
    1   39 Kevin Castille     45  Baton Rouge          LA                                       24:19 
    2  157 Kent Lemme         51  Pittsfield           MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     27:36 
    3  151 Nat Larson         55  Amherst              MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     27:39 
    4    6 David Angell       41  Blue Ridge           VA                                       27:50 
    5   58 Christian Cushing- 50  Santa Ana            CA Cal Coast Track Club                  27:51 
    6  121 Mark Hixson        52  Simsbury             CT Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     27:52 
    7   93 Elliott Frieder    47  Montville            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   27:54 
    8  270 Sam Teigen         43  Hawthorne            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   28:03 
    9  258 Eric Stabb         50  Athens               GA Atlanta Track Club                    28:07 
   10   94 Jonathan Frieder   47  Rye Brook            NY Garden State Track Club New Balance   28:09 
   11  176 Mike McManus       52  Oakland              CA HOKA Aggie Running Club               28:11 
   12   83 Brent Fields       46  Covington            GA Atlanta Track Club                    28:40 
   13  200 Mike Nier          53  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:03 
   14  243 Chuck Schneekloth  40  Franklin             NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   29:08 
   15  170 David Matherne     53  Cartersville         GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:12 
   16   50 Michael Connors    50  San Clemente         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  29:23 
   17   12 Rick Becker        63  Selah                WA Club Northwest                        29:30 
   18  245 Thomas Schumann    53  Santa Monica         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  29:30 
   19   15 Steve Bell         46  Kennesaw             GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:32 
   20  292 Douglas Wickert    45  Las Vegas            NV U.S. Air Force                        29:35 
   21  294 Steve Wilcox       47  Clearwater           FL                                       29:46 
   22   85 Dale Flanders      52  Allegany             NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:53 
   23   53 Aaron Cooper       41  Englewood            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   30:04 
   24  120 Alejandro Heuck    53  Amherst              MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     30:04 
   25  252 Brad Slavens       48  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:09 
   26   34 Francis Burdett    52  Worcester            MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     30:11 
   27   51 Jeff Conston       50  Hopewell Jct         NY Shore Athletic Club                   30:16 
   28   67 Jeffery Dundas     59  Conyers              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:19 
   29   59 Matthew Cutrona    47  Wilmington           DE Pike Creek Valley Running Club        30:22 
   30  139 Thomas Knowles     42  Oakland              NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   30:28 
   31  190 Robert Murphy      53  Salt Lake City       UT                                       30:39 
   32  160 Ron Lombardi       54  Brimfield            MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     30:44 
   33  142 Peter Kotchen      49  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:49 
   34  300 Ken Youngers       61  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:51 
   35    8 Kevin Barda        50  Wrightwood           CA Cal Coast Track Club                  31:07 
   36  275 David Topham***    54  Cordova              TN                                       31:09 
   37  261 Michael Stearns    54  Springfield          OR Bowerman Track Club                   31:14 
   38   24 Rob Blaszkiewicz   53  Sandy Springs        GA Atlanta Track Club                    31:23 
   39  267 Kevin Sweeny       48  St Augustine Beach   FL                                       31:43 
   40  298 Brad Wobig         50  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                  31:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                                Masters Men
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   41   55 Mark Cucuzzella    51  Shepherdstown        WV                                       31:51 
   42    4 Michael Anderson   60  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    31:55 
   43  197 Brian Nelson       60  Bakersfield          CA Cal Coast Track Club                  32:04 
   44  262 Reno Stirrat       63  Rockaway             NJ Shore Athletic Club                   32:13 
   45  211 Kevin Paulk        57  Portland             OR Bowerman Track Club                   32:23 
   46   66 Kevin Dollard      62  Hopewell Junction    NY Shore Athletic Club                   32:32 
   47  112 Jeff Haushalter    50  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:33 
   48   40 Mark Castleberry   42  Dunwoody             GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:33 
   49  239 Sean Ryan          50  Colorado Springs     CO U.S. Army                             32:34 
   50   56 Brian Cummins      63  Cortland             NY Syracuse Track Club                   32:35 
   51  231 Timothy Riccardi   59  Marietta             NY Genesee Valley Harriers               32:50 
   52    5 Nate Anderson      60  Steamboat Springs    CO Boulder Road Runners                  32:50 
   53  232 Phil Richey        60  Grayson              GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:52 
   54   13 Doug Bell          67  Greeley              CO Boulder Road Runners                  33:00 
   55  204 Bob Nugent         57  Dahlonega            GA                                       33:06 
   56  136 Dennis Kinney      57  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               33:32 
   57  240 Mark Rybinski      62  Manlius              NY Genesee Valley Harriers               33:36 
   58  254 Chuck Smead        66  Mosca                CO Boulder Road Runners                  33:46 
   59  297 Keith Witthauer    62  Apple Valley         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  33:49 
   60  150 Kirk Larson        66  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    33:50 
   61   62 Bob Deak           63  Saint Louis          MO                                       34:03 
   62  158 Scott Linnell      61  Colts Neck           NJ Shore Athletic Club                   34:18 
   63  236 Ronald Romano      57  New York             NY Central Park Track Club (CPTC) New    34:43 
   64  130 Bret Jardine       51  Milton               GA                                       34:51 
   65  132 Richard Katz       69  Boulder              CO Boulder Road Runners                  35:07 
   66   28 David Bradley      62  Hico                 TX                                       35:21 
   67  144 Hugh Kuchta        60  Kalamazoo            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  35:21 
   68  109 Lloyd Hansen       69  Provo                UT Ann Arbor Track Club                  35:26 
   69  171 Eduardo Matsuo     65  Ann Arbor            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  35:42 
   70  183 Joe Monks          58  Deerfield Beach      FL                                       35:50 
   71   70 Gary Dworkin       60  Clearwater           FL                                       36:04 
   72  153 Jerry Learned      69  Gainesville          GA Atlanta Track Club                    36:15 
   73  101 Dave Glass         71  Glenville            NY Atlanta Track Club                    36:22 
   74   48 John Combs         70  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                  36:37 
   75  100 Tony Gingello      70  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:08 
   76   91 Gene French        71  San Bruno            CA Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                 37:12 
   77  113 Wally Hayes        66  Ann Arbor            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  37:22 
   78  184 Mitch Moore        63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:33 
   79   18 Bill Beyerbach     62  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:34 
   80  264 William Sumner     70  North Tustin         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  37:55 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                                Masters Men
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   81  214 David Peterson     70  Franklin             TN Atlanta Track Club 'B'                37:58 
   82  229 Michael Reif       69  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:59 
   83  118 Robert Hendrick    75  Deerfield Beach      FL                                       38:04 
   84  143 Bruce Kritzler     69  Saint Simons Island  GA                                       38:08 
   85  299 Keith Yeates       70  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               38:13 
   86  218 Aaron Pratt        64  Saline               MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  38:20 
   87  172 Jim May            71  Williamson           NY Genesee Valley Harriers               38:22 
   88    1 David Alder        53  Duluth               GA Atlanta Track Club                    38:40 
   89  177 Tim McMullen       65  Churchville          NY Genesee Valley Harriers               39:09 
   90  241 Jeff Salzman       66  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                  39:15 
   91  293 Nico Wienders      47  Tallahassee          FL Gulf Winds Track Club                 39:39 
   92  225 Gary Radford       61  Cicero               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               39:55 
   93   27 David Bowen        65  Port Byron           NY Genesee Valley Harriers               40:22 
   94  220 Roger Price        68  Randolph             NJ Shore Athletic Club                   40:29 
   95   38 Paul Carlin        72  Indianapolis         IN Ann Arbor Track Club                  41:47 
   96  287 Curtis Walker      71  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    41:52 
   97  210 Charlie Patterson  75  Buford               GA Atlanta Track Club                    42:50 
   98  277 David Turner       78  Clarkesville         GA Atlanta Track Club                    43:48 
   99  222 Micks Purnell      68  Goleta               CA                                       44:56 
  100  147 Thomas Lamme       70  Penfield             NY Genesee Valley Harriers               45:16 
  101   25 Ed Bligh           75  Alpharetta           GA Atlanta Track Club 'B'                45:20 
  102  291 Frank White        72  Cumming              GA Atlanta Track Club 'B'                45:40 
  103  276 William Trapp      70  Aliso Viejo          CA Cal Coast Track Club                  47:05 
  104  182 Gerald Miller      75  Gulfport             MS Atlanta Track Club                    55:28 
  105   71 Patrick Dwyer      71  Seattle              WA Genesee Valley Harriers               56:12 
  106    7 Jim Askew          81  Highlands            NC Atlanta Track Club                    57:09 
  107  228 Al Ray             85  Diamond Bar          CA Atlanta Track Club                  1:07:59 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                          Masters Men Age Graded
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time  Percent    
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ===== ======= 
    1   39 Kevin Castille     45  Baton Rouge          LA                                     24:19   94.56 
    2   12 Rick Becker        63  Selah                WA Club Northwest                      29:30   90.76 
    3  151 Nat Larson         55  Amherst              MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   27:39   90.23 
    4  157 Kent Lemme         51  Pittsfield           MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   27:36   87.42 
    5  121 Mark Hixson        52  Simsbury             CT Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   27:52   87.30 
    6  176 Mike McManus       52  Oakland              CA HOKA Aggie Running Club             28:11   86.32 
    7   58 Christian Cushing- 50  Santa Ana            CA Cal Coast Track Club                27:51   85.94 
    8  300 Ken Youngers       61  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                  30:51   85.23 
    9   67 Jeffery Dundas     59  Conyers              GA Atlanta Track Club                  30:19   85.20 
   10  258 Eric Stabb         50  Athens               GA Atlanta Track Club                  28:07   85.12 
   11  200 Mike Nier          53  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers             29:03   84.45 
   12   13 Doug Bell          67  Greeley              CO Boulder Road Runners                33:00   84.21 
   13  170 David Matherne     53  Cartersville         GA Atlanta Track Club                  29:12   84.02 
   14   93 Elliott Frieder    47  Montville            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance 27:54   83.73 
   15  245 Thomas Schumann    53  Santa Monica         CA Cal Coast Track Club                29:30   83.17 
   16  262 Reno Stirrat       63  Rockaway             NJ Shore Athletic Club                 32:13   83.11 
   17   94 Jonathan Frieder   47  Rye Brook            NY Garden State Track Club New Balance 28:09   82.99 
   18   56 Brian Cummins      63  Cortland             NY Syracuse Track Club                 32:35   82.17 
   19    4 Michael Anderson   60  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                  31:55   81.65 
   20  120 Alejandro Heuck    53  Amherst              MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   30:04   81.60 
   21   66 Kevin Dollard      62  Hopewell Junction    NY Shore Athletic Club                 32:32   81.55 
   22  254 Chuck Smead        66  Mosca                CO Boulder Road Runners                33:46   81.52 
   23   50 Michael Connors    50  San Clemente         CA Cal Coast Track Club                29:23   81.45 
   24   85 Dale Flanders      52  Allegany             NY Genesee Valley Harriers             29:53   81.41 
   25  150 Kirk Larson        66  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                  33:50   81.36 
   26  197 Brian Nelson       60  Bakersfield          CA Cal Coast Track Club                32:04   81.27 
   27   83 Brent Fields       46  Covington            GA Atlanta Track Club                  28:40   80.85 
   28  118 Robert Hendrick    75  Deerfield Beach      FL                                     38:04   80.72 
   29  270 Sam Teigen         43  Hawthorne            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance 28:03   80.71 
   30  132 Richard Katz       69  Boulder              CO Boulder Road Runners                35:07   80.69 
   31   34 Francis Burdett    52  Worcester            MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   30:11   80.60 
   32  160 Ron Lombardi       54  Brimfield            MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   30:44   80.50 
   33    6 David Angell       41  Blue Ridge           VA                                     27:50   80.10 
   34  190 Robert Murphy      53  Salt Lake City       UT                                     30:39   80.05 
   35  109 Lloyd Hansen       69  Provo                UT Ann Arbor Track Club                35:26   79.97 
   36  101 Dave Glass         71  Glenville            NY Atlanta Track Club                  36:22   79.70 
   37  275 David Topham***    54  Cordova              TN                                     31:09   79.42 
   38    5 Nate Anderson      60  Steamboat Springs    CO Boulder Road Runners                32:50   79.37 
   39  232 Phil Richey        60  Grayson              GA Atlanta Track Club                  32:52   79.29 
   40  261 Michael Stearns    54  Springfield          OR Bowerman Track Club                 31:14   79.21 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                          Masters Men Age Graded
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time  Percent    
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ===== ======= 
   41   51 Jeff Conston       50  Hopewell Jct         NY Shore Athletic Club                 30:16   79.07 
   42  240 Mark Rybinski      62  Manlius              NY Genesee Valley Harriers             33:36   78.96 
   43  231 Timothy Riccardi   59  Marietta             NY Genesee Valley Harriers             32:50   78.67 
   44   62 Bob Deak           63  Saint Louis          MO                                     34:03   78.63 
   45  294 Steve Wilcox       47  Clearwater           FL                                     29:46   78.48 
   46   15 Steve Bell         46  Kennesaw             GA Atlanta Track Club                  29:32   78.48 
   47  297 Keith Witthauer    62  Apple Valley         CA Cal Coast Track Club                33:49   78.45 
   48  211 Kevin Paulk        57  Portland             OR Bowerman Track Club                 32:23   78.38 
   49   48 John Combs         70  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                36:37   78.23 
   50   24 Rob Blaszkiewicz   53  Sandy Springs        GA Atlanta Track Club                  31:23   78.18 
   51  153 Jerry Learned      69  Gainesville          GA Atlanta Track Club                  36:15   78.17 
   52  252 Brad Slavens       48  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                  30:09   78.10 
   53   91 Gene French        71  San Bruno            CA Tamalpa Runners, Inc.               37:12   77.92 
   54  292 Douglas Wickert    45  Las Vegas            NV U.S. Air Force                      29:35   77.72 
   55  100 Tony Gingello      70  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers             37:08   77.14 
   56  142 Peter Kotchen      49  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                  30:49   77.04 
   57   59 Matthew Cutrona    47  Wilmington           DE Pike Creek Valley Running Club      30:22   76.93 
   58    8 Kevin Barda        50  Wrightwood           CA Cal Coast Track Club                31:07   76.91 
   59  204 Bob Nugent         57  Dahlonega            GA                                     33:06   76.69 
   60  158 Scott Linnell      61  Colts Neck           NJ Shore Athletic Club                 34:18   76.66 
   61  171 Eduardo Matsuo     65  Ann Arbor            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                35:42   76.39 
   62  243 Chuck Schneekloth  40  Franklin             NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance 29:08   75.95 
   63   55 Mark Cucuzzella    51  Shepherdstown        WV                                     31:51   75.76 
   64  136 Dennis Kinney      57  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers             33:32   75.69 
   65  172 Jim May            71  Williamson           NY Genesee Valley Harriers             38:22   75.55 
   66  264 William Sumner     70  North Tustin         CA Cal Coast Track Club                37:55   75.55 
   67  214 David Peterson     70  Franklin             TN Atlanta Track Club 'B'              37:58   75.45 
   68  298 Brad Wobig         50  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                31:45   75.38 
   69   28 David Bradley      62  Hico                 TX                                     35:21   75.05 
   70  299 Keith Yeates       70  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers             38:13   74.95 
   71  229 Michael Reif       69  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers             37:59   74.60 
   72  143 Bruce Kritzler     69  Saint Simons Island  GA                                     38:08   74.30 
   73  267 Kevin Sweeny       48  St Augustine Beach   FL                                     31:43   74.24 
   74  277 David Turner       78  Clarkesville         GA Atlanta Track Club                  43:48   74.24 
   75   53 Aaron Cooper       41  Englewood            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance 30:04   74.15 
   76  139 Thomas Knowles     42  Oakland              NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance 30:28   73.74 
   77  144 Hugh Kuchta        60  Kalamazoo            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                35:21   73.72 
   78  113 Wally Hayes        66  Ann Arbor            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                37:22   73.66 
   79  112 Jeff Haushalter    50  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                  32:33   73.53 
   80  239 Sean Ryan          50  Colorado Springs     CO U.S. Army                           32:34   73.49 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                          Masters Men Age Graded
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time  Percent    
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ===== ======= 
   81  236 Ronald Romano      57  New York             NY Central Park Track Club (CPTC) New  34:43   73.11 
   82   70 Gary Dworkin       60  Clearwater           FL                                     36:04   72.26 
   83  210 Charlie Patterson  75  Buford               GA Atlanta Track Club                  42:50   71.74 
   84  183 Joe Monks          58  Deerfield Beach      FL                                     35:50   71.45 
   85  184 Mitch Moore        63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers             37:33   71.30 
   86   18 Bill Beyerbach     62  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers             37:34   70.62 
   87  218 Aaron Pratt        64  Saline               MI Ann Arbor Track Club                38:20   70.49 
   88   38 Paul Carlin        72  Indianapolis         IN Ann Arbor Track Club                41:47   70.27 
   89  241 Jeff Salzman       66  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                39:15   70.13 
   90  177 Tim McMullen       65  Churchville          NY Genesee Valley Harriers             39:09   69.66 
   91  220 Roger Price        68  Randolph             NJ Shore Athletic Club                 40:29   69.30 
   92  130 Bret Jardine       51  Milton               GA                                     34:51   69.24 
   93  287 Curtis Walker      71  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                  41:52   69.23 
   94   40 Mark Castleberry   42  Dunwoody             GA Atlanta Track Club                  32:33   69.02 
   95   25 Ed Bligh           75  Alpharetta           GA Atlanta Track Club 'B'              45:20   67.78 
   96   27 David Bowen        65  Port Byron           NY Genesee Valley Harriers             40:22   67.56 
   97  225 Gary Radford       61  Cicero               NY Genesee Valley Harriers             39:55   65.87 
   98  291 Frank White        72  Cumming              GA Atlanta Track Club 'B'              45:40   64.30 
   99    1 David Alder        53  Duluth               GA Atlanta Track Club                  38:40   63.45 
  100  147 Thomas Lamme       70  Penfield             NY Genesee Valley Harriers             45:16   63.28 
  101  222 Micks Purnell      68  Goleta               CA                                     44:56   62.43 
  102    7 Jim Askew          81  Highlands            NC Atlanta Track Club                  57:09   60.99 
  103  276 William Trapp      70  Aliso Viejo          CA Cal Coast Track Club                47:05   60.84 
  104  293 Nico Wienders      47  Tallahassee          FL Gulf Winds Track Club               39:39   58.92 
  105  228 Al Ray             85  Diamond Bar          CA Atlanta Track Club                  67:59   57.66 
  106  182 Gerald Miller      75  Gulfport             MS Atlanta Track Club                  55:28   55.40 
  107   71 Patrick Dwyer      71  Seattle              WA Genesee Valley Harriers             56:12   51.58 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 

Division = 40-44               

    1    6 David Angell       41  Blue Ridge           VA                                       27:50 
    2  270 Sam Teigen         43  Hawthorne            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   28:03 
    3  243 Chuck Schneekloth  40  Franklin             NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   29:08 
    4   53 Aaron Cooper       41  Englewood            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   30:04 
    5  139 Thomas Knowles     42  Oakland              NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   30:28 
    6   40 Mark Castleberry   42  Dunwoody             GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:33 

Number listed 6

Division = 45-49               

    7   39 Kevin Castille     45  Baton Rouge          LA                                       24:19 
    8   93 Elliott Frieder    47  Montville            NJ Garden State Track Club New Balance   27:54 
    9   94 Jonathan Frieder   47  Rye Brook            NY Garden State Track Club New Balance   28:09 
   10   83 Brent Fields       46  Covington            GA Atlanta Track Club                    28:40 
   11   15 Steve Bell         46  Kennesaw             GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:32 
   12  292 Douglas Wickert    45  Las Vegas            NV U.S. Air Force                        29:35 
   13  294 Steve Wilcox       47  Clearwater           FL                                       29:46 
   14  252 Brad Slavens       48  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:09 
   15   59 Matthew Cutrona    47  Wilmington           DE Pike Creek Valley Running Club        30:22 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   16  142 Peter Kotchen      49  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:49 
   17  267 Kevin Sweeny       48  St Augustine Beach   FL                                       31:43 
   18  293 Nico Wienders      47  Tallahassee          FL Gulf Winds Track Club                 39:39 

Number listed 12

Division = 50-54               

   19  157 Kent Lemme         51  Pittsfield           MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     27:36 
   20   58 Christian Cushing- 50  Santa Ana            CA Cal Coast Track Club                  27:51 
   21  121 Mark Hixson        52  Simsbury             CT Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     27:52 
   22  258 Eric Stabb         50  Athens               GA Atlanta Track Club                    28:07 
   23  176 Mike McManus       52  Oakland              CA HOKA Aggie Running Club               28:11 
   24  200 Mike Nier          53  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:03 
   25  170 David Matherne     53  Cartersville         GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:12 
   26   50 Michael Connors    50  San Clemente         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  29:23 
   27  245 Thomas Schumann    53  Santa Monica         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  29:30 
   28   85 Dale Flanders      52  Allegany             NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:53 
   29  120 Alejandro Heuck    53  Amherst              MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     30:04 
   30   34 Francis Burdett    52  Worcester            MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     30:11 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   31   51 Jeff Conston       50  Hopewell Jct         NY Shore Athletic Club                   30:16 
   32  190 Robert Murphy      53  Salt Lake City       UT                                       30:39 
   33  160 Ron Lombardi       54  Brimfield            MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     30:44 
   34    8 Kevin Barda        50  Wrightwood           CA Cal Coast Track Club                  31:07 
   35  275 David Topham***    54  Cordova              TN                                       31:09 
   36  261 Michael Stearns    54  Springfield          OR Bowerman Track Club                   31:14 
   37   24 Rob Blaszkiewicz   53  Sandy Springs        GA Atlanta Track Club                    31:23 
   38  298 Brad Wobig         50  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                  31:45 
   39   55 Mark Cucuzzella    51  Shepherdstown        WV                                       31:51 
   40  112 Jeff Haushalter    50  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:33 
   41  239 Sean Ryan          50  Colorado Springs     CO U.S. Army                             32:34 
   42  130 Bret Jardine       51  Milton               GA                                       34:51 
   43    1 David Alder        53  Duluth               GA Atlanta Track Club                    38:40 

Number listed 25

Division = 55-59               

   44  151 Nat Larson         55  Amherst              MA Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc     27:39 
   45   67 Jeffery Dundas     59  Conyers              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:19 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   46  211 Kevin Paulk        57  Portland             OR Bowerman Track Club                   32:23 
   47  231 Timothy Riccardi   59  Marietta             NY Genesee Valley Harriers               32:50 
   48  204 Bob Nugent         57  Dahlonega            GA                                       33:06 
   49  136 Dennis Kinney      57  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               33:32 
   50  236 Ronald Romano      57  New York             NY Central Park Track Club (CPTC) New    34:43 
   51  183 Joe Monks          58  Deerfield Beach      FL                                       35:50 

Number listed 8

Division = 60-64               

   52   12 Rick Becker        63  Selah                WA Club Northwest                        29:30 
   53  300 Ken Youngers       61  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:51 
   54    4 Michael Anderson   60  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    31:55 
   55  197 Brian Nelson       60  Bakersfield          CA Cal Coast Track Club                  32:04 
   56  262 Reno Stirrat       63  Rockaway             NJ Shore Athletic Club                   32:13 
   57   66 Kevin Dollard      62  Hopewell Junction    NY Shore Athletic Club                   32:32 
   58   56 Brian Cummins      63  Cortland             NY Syracuse Track Club                   32:35 
   59    5 Nate Anderson      60  Steamboat Springs    CO Boulder Road Runners                  32:50 
   60  232 Phil Richey        60  Grayson              GA Atlanta Track Club                    32:52 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   61  240 Mark Rybinski      62  Manlius              NY Genesee Valley Harriers               33:36 
   62  297 Keith Witthauer    62  Apple Valley         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  33:49 
   63   62 Bob Deak           63  Saint Louis          MO                                       34:03 
   64  158 Scott Linnell      61  Colts Neck           NJ Shore Athletic Club                   34:18 
   65   28 David Bradley      62  Hico                 TX                                       35:21 
   66  144 Hugh Kuchta        60  Kalamazoo            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  35:21 
   67   70 Gary Dworkin       60  Clearwater           FL                                       36:04 
   68  184 Mitch Moore        63  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:33 
   69   18 Bill Beyerbach     62  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:34 
   70  218 Aaron Pratt        64  Saline               MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  38:20 
   71  225 Gary Radford       61  Cicero               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               39:55 

Number listed 20

Division = 65-69               

   72   13 Doug Bell          67  Greeley              CO Boulder Road Runners                  33:00 
   73  254 Chuck Smead        66  Mosca                CO Boulder Road Runners                  33:46 
   74  150 Kirk Larson        66  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    33:50 
   75  132 Richard Katz       69  Boulder              CO Boulder Road Runners                  35:07 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   76  109 Lloyd Hansen       69  Provo                UT Ann Arbor Track Club                  35:26 
   77  171 Eduardo Matsuo     65  Ann Arbor            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  35:42 
   78  153 Jerry Learned      69  Gainesville          GA Atlanta Track Club                    36:15 
   79  113 Wally Hayes        66  Ann Arbor            MI Ann Arbor Track Club                  37:22 
   80  229 Michael Reif       69  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:59 
   81  143 Bruce Kritzler     69  Saint Simons Island  GA                                       38:08 
   82  177 Tim McMullen       65  Churchville          NY Genesee Valley Harriers               39:09 
   83  241 Jeff Salzman       66  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                  39:15 
   84   27 David Bowen        65  Port Byron           NY Genesee Valley Harriers               40:22 
   85  220 Roger Price        68  Randolph             NJ Shore Athletic Club                   40:29 
   86  222 Micks Purnell      68  Goleta               CA                                       44:56 

Number listed 15

Division = 70-74               

   87  101 Dave Glass         71  Glenville            NY Atlanta Track Club                    36:22 
   88   48 John Combs         70  Irvine               CA Cal Coast Track Club                  36:37 
   89  100 Tony Gingello      70  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               37:08 
   90   91 Gene French        71  San Bruno            CA Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                 37:12 
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   91  264 William Sumner     70  North Tustin         CA Cal Coast Track Club                  37:55 
   92  214 David Peterson     70  Franklin             TN Atlanta Track Club 'B'                37:58 
   93  299 Keith Yeates       70  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               38:13 
   94  172 Jim May            71  Williamson           NY Genesee Valley Harriers               38:22 
   95   38 Paul Carlin        72  Indianapolis         IN Ann Arbor Track Club                  41:47 
   96  287 Curtis Walker      71  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    41:52 
   97  147 Thomas Lamme       70  Penfield             NY Genesee Valley Harriers               45:16 
   98  291 Frank White        72  Cumming              GA Atlanta Track Club 'B'                45:40 
   99  276 William Trapp      70  Aliso Viejo          CA Cal Coast Track Club                  47:05 
  100   71 Patrick Dwyer      71  Seattle              WA Genesee Valley Harriers               56:12 

Number listed 14

Division = 75-79               

  101  118 Robert Hendrick    75  Deerfield Beach      FL                                       38:04 
  102  210 Charlie Patterson  75  Buford               GA Atlanta Track Club                    42:50 
  103  277 David Turner       78  Clarkesville         GA Atlanta Track Club                    43:48 
  104   25 Ed Bligh           75  Alpharetta           GA Atlanta Track Club 'B'                45:20 
  105  182 Gerald Miller      75  Gulfport             MS Atlanta Track Club                    55:28 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
                           Masters Men Division
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 

Number listed 5

Division = 80-84               

  106    7 Jim Askew          81  Highlands            NC Atlanta Track Club                    57:09 

Number listed 1

Division = 85-89               

  107  228 Al Ray             85  Diamond Bar          CA Atlanta Track Club                  1:07:59 
Number listed 1
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
               ========== MASTERS MEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    60+

  1.    10  Atlanta Track Club                  (31:53  95:38 2:01)
==================================================
  1      1  Ken Youngers                       30:51
  2      2  Michael Anderson                   31:55
  3      7  Phil Richey                        32:52
  4   ( 12) Kirk Larson                        33:50
  5   ( 18) Jerry Learned                      36:15

  2.    22  Shore Athletic Club                 (33:01  99:03 2:05)
==================================================
  1      4  Reno Stirrat                       32:13
  2      5  Kevin Dollard                      32:32
  3     13  Scott Linnell                      34:18
  4   ( 26) Roger Price                        40:29

  3.    24  Boulder Road Runners                (33:12  99:36 0:56)
==================================================
  1      6  Nate Anderson                      32:50
  2      8  Doug Bell                          33:00
  3     10  Chuck Smead                        33:46
  4   ( 14) Richard Katz                       35:07

  4.    38  Cal Coast Track Club                (35:03  105:08 7:11)
==================================================
  1      3  Brian Nelson                       32:04
  2     11  Keith Witthauer                    33:49
  3     24  Jeff Salzman                       39:15

  5.    48  Ann Arbor Track Club                (35:30  106:29 0:21)
==================================================
  1     15  Hugh Kuchta                        35:21
  2     16  Lloyd Hansen                       35:26
  3     17  Eduardo Matsuo                     35:42
  4   ( 19) Wally Hayes                        37:22
  5   ( 22) Aaron Pratt                        38:20

  6.    50  Genesee Valley Harriers             (36:15  108:43 3:58)
==================================================
  1      9  Mark Rybinski                      33:36
  2     20  Mitch Moore                        37:33
  3     21  Bill Beyerbach                     37:34
  4   ( 23) Tim McMullen                       39:09
  5   ( 25) David Bowen                        40:22



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
               ========== MASTERS MEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    70+

  1.    16  Genesee Valley Harriers             (37:55  113:43 1:14)
==================================================
  1      3  Tony Gingello                      37:08
  2      6  Keith Yeates                       38:13
  3      7  Jim May                            38:22
  4   ( 11) Thomas Lamme                       45:16
  5   ( 15) Patrick Dwyer                      56:12

  2.    18  Atlanta Track Club                  (40:22  121:04 6:28)
==================================================
  1      1  Dave Glass                         36:22
  2      8  Curtis Walker                      41:52
  3      9  Charlie Patterson                  42:50
  4   ( 10) David Turner                       43:48

  3.    20  Cal Coast Track Club                (40:33  121:3710:28)
==================================================
  1      2  John Combs                         36:37
  2      4  William Sumner                     37:55
  3     14  William Trapp                      47:05

  4.    30  Atlanta Track Club 'B'              (43:00  128:58 7:42)
==================================================
  1      5  David Peterson                     37:58
  2     12  Ed Bligh                           45:20
  3     13  Frank White                        45:40



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
               ========== MASTERS MEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    40+

  1.    18  Garden State Track Club New Balance (28:40  143:18 2:10)
==================================================
  1      1  Elliott Frieder                    27:54
  2      2  Sam Teigen                         28:03
  3      3  Jonathan Frieder                   28:09
  4      5  Chuck Schneekloth                  29:08
  5      7  Aaron Cooper                       30:04
  6   (  9) Thomas Knowles                     30:28

  2.    39  Atlanta Track Club                  (30:21  151:43 3:53)
==================================================
  1      4  Brent Fields                       28:40
  2      6  Steve Bell                         29:32
  3      8  Brad Slavens                       30:09
  4     10  Peter Kotchen                      30:49
  5     11  Mark Castleberry                   32:33



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 3, 2018
               ========== MASTERS MEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    50+

  1.    30  Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc   (28:41  143:22 2:35)
==================================================
  1      1  Kent Lemme                         27:36
  2      2  Nat Larson                         27:39
  3      4  Mark Hixson                        27:52
  4     11  Alejandro Heuck                    30:04
  5     12  Francis Burdett                    30:11
  6   ( 14) Ron Lombardi                       30:44

  2.    52  Cal Coast Track Club                (29:56  149:36 3:54)
==================================================
  1      3  Christian Cushing-murray           27:51
  2      8  Michael Connors                    29:23
  3      9  Thomas Schumann                    29:30
  4     15  Kevin Barda                        31:07
  5     17  Brad Wobig                         31:45

  3.    59  Atlanta Track Club                  (30:19  151:34 4:26)
==================================================
  1      5  Eric Stabb                         28:07
  2      7  David Matherne                     29:12
  3     13  Jeffery Dundas                     30:19
  4     16  Rob Blaszkiewicz                   31:23
  5     18  Jeff Haushalter                    32:33
  6   ( 22) David Alder                        38:40

  4.    76  Genesee Valley Harriers             (32:40  163:17 8:56)
==================================================
  1      6  Mike Nier                          29:03
  2     10  Dale Flanders                      29:53
  3     19  Timothy Riccardi                   32:50
  4     20  Dennis Kinney                      33:32
  5     21  Michael Reif                       37:59
  6   ( 23) Gary Radford                       39:55
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